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(120) Dialka - 2eny

# Meno

1 p@m HLADIKOVA Claudia

2 p@m DURNEKOVA Terézia

3 pEm KAMENSKA Zuzana

4 pEm TRAJTELOVA Nina

5 pim OSKOVA Romana

6 pam HULINOVA Alzbeta

7 p@m FEHEROVA Tereza
gim DURKECHOVA Zuzana

HLADIKOVA Claudia

DURNEKOVA Terézia

KAMENSKA Zuzana

TRAJTELOVA Nina
OSKOVA Romana
HULINOVA Alzbeta
FEHEROVA Tereza

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/18/2024 o 8:46 PM

Nar.

1994
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
1997

Klub / Krajina

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
MAC REDOX Lucenec

AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AO Sparta Povazska Bystrica
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